Wipfel Trophy 2024

WipfelTrophy Strecke A - powered by Tweraser

OVERALL Results by Time
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Name

KRENN Wolfgang
MICK Christoph
GRUNDNER Gerald
DANKLMAIER Simon
GLETTLER Markus
HAUSER Sandro
SCHUSTER Harald
URBAN Andreas
TRAUSNER Christoph
HAUSLEITNER Josef
LUFTINGER Marcel
EISENHUT Florian
SOMMER Sabine
GLANZER Harald
GERLITZ Andreas
SOMMER Alexander
KOLB Lucas
KEUSCHLER Harald
MAYRHOFER Jakob
NIEDERWANGER Wolfgang
SCHMIDT Michael
PFEFFER Wolfgang
KALTENBACHER Helmut
WATZ Michael
INNERHOFER Alois
WACHTLER Stephan
KASTENHOFER Philipp
MARCHLER Alfred
NIEDERWANGER Liam
WIESER Bernhard
JESSE Manfred
LIESCHNEGG Josef
AICHNER Lena-Maria
ANDREJEK Erich
JANTSCHER Martin
ECKHART Sonja
LOSCHL Bernhard
EIBL Peter

GARTNER Leo
GIERLINGER Julia
BARTL Johannes
BERGER Karl

LAFER Thomas
OFNER Robert
REITER Jakob

ZENZ Alice
GROSSEGGER Anna
HAAS Michael
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City

Mondsee

Wien

Raaba

Aich

Passail

St.stefan

Bruck An Der Mur
Mauerbach
Desselbrunn

Floing

Traunkirchen
Mariapfarr

Neumarkt

Tamsweg

Graz

Neumarkt Im Muhlkreis
Grobming

Bad Leonfelden

Ried In Der Riedmark
Wien

Langenwang

Neustift An Der Lafnitz
Friedberg

Heimschuh
LaRnitzhéhe

Trieben

Dimbach
Deutschfeistritz

Wien

Markt Hartmannsdorf
Klagenfurt
Leutschach

Ramsau Am Dachstein
Feldbach

Sankt Barbara

Liezen

Sankt Marien
Salzburg

St.oswald

Lembach

Graz

St.martin I.s.

Markt Hartmannsdorf
St. Michael In Obersteiermark
Walding

St. Pélten
WeiRkirchen

Frohnleiten

Club

10F1 Cycling Team

Next 125 Hackl Lebensrdume
Radl-Eck Racing Team

BC Schladming Dachstein
Radl-Eck Racing Team
ARBO ASKO Raiffeisen Feld am See
r2-bike.com MTN CRW
Racerholix

insideAx Toms IT UCT 00
RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ
IRRE Racing Team

KTM Bike Industries

Arbo PopaFlo Freistadt
Preberlaufteam

Crazy Cross Biker

Arbd PopaFlo Freistadt

Bike Club Schladming-Dachstein
velo.crew PopaFlo

Intersport Muhl4tler Bike Team
Geizhals.at VICCRD

AlpinX

Nora Racing Team

BC Stoahupfa

RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ
Bike Team Kaiser

Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde
team janger

Geizhals.at VICCRD

BC Stoahupfa Leibnitz

SU TRI STYRIA

WSA Greenteam

RC Hochschwab Aflenz

RC PYHRN-PRIEL

Ren Rochelt Niederneukirchen
Bike Friends Salzburg

team janger

velo.crew PopaFlo

Crew26

Rc Ebiswald

RC-PAUL

Radteam Leoben

Hrinkow Advarics

LC Kapelln

Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF

team janger

Cat | Rk

M30 |1
M30 | 2
M30 | 3
M-AK | 1
M40 | 1
M-AK | 2
M40 | 2
M40 | 3
M30 | 4
M40 | 4
M-AK | 3
M30 | 5
W50 | 1
M30 | 6
M40 | 5
M50 | 1
M-AK | 4
M40 | 6
M-AK | 5
M50 | 2
M50 | 3
M50 | 4
M50 | 5
M40 | 7
M50 | 6
M30 | 7
M-AK | 6
M60 | 1
M-AK | 7
M50 | 7
M50 | 8
M40 | 8
w301
M60 | 2
M50 | 9
W30 | 2
M30 | 8
M40 | 9
M60 | 3
W30 3
M-AK
M50
M50
M30
M-AK
W40
W30
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Time

03:24:15.3
03:26:13.0
03:29:14.8
03:34:52.6
03:35:12.0
03:39:48.8
03:45:12.8
03:46:14.8
03:46:30.6
03:48:18.3
03:49:06.1
03:54:32.1
03:59:41.6
04:00:12.9
04:01:18.6
04:03:34.9
04:04:06.6
04:05:26.6
04:09:08.4
04:10:06.6
04:13:58.4
04:15:11.4
04:15:30.9
04:19:08.6
04:19:56.1
04:20:25.6
04:20:58.1
04:24:48.9
04:27:35.9
04:28:53.1
04:30:02.1
04:31:30.1
04:37:30.1
04:43:12.4
04:56:56.3
04:59:07.4
04:59:12.2
05:04:44.4
05:08:47.9
05:09:03.2

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

11.05.2024

Diff

+01:57.7
+04:59.5
+10:37.2
+10:56.7
+15:33.4
+20:57.5
+21:59.5
+22:15.2
+24:03.0
+24:50.8
+30:16.8
+35:26.3
+35:57.5
+37:03.2
+39:19.5
+39:51.3
+41:11.3
+44:53.0
+45:51.3
+49:43.1
+50:56.1
+51:15.6
+54:53.3
+55:40.8
+56:10.3
+56:42.8
+01:33.6
+01:03:20.6
+01:04:37.8
+01:05:46.8
+01:07:14.8
+01:13:14.8
+01:18:57.1
+01:32:41.0
+01:34:52.1
+01:34:56.9
+01:40:29.1
+01:44:32.6
+01:44:47.9

Pace

20.71 km/h
20.51 km/h
20.22 km/h
19.69 km/h
19.66 km/h
19.24 km/h
18.78 km/h

18.7 km/h
18.67 km/h
18.53 km/h
18.46 km/h
18.04 km/h
17.65 km/h
17.61 km/h
17.53 km/h
17.37 km/h
17.33 km/h
17.23 km/h
16.98 km/h
16.91 km/h
16.66 km/h
16.58 km/h
16.55 km/h
16.32 km/h
16.27 km/h
16.24 km/h
16.21 km/h
15.97 km/h
15.81 km/h
15.73 km/h
15.66 km/h
15.58 km/h
15.24 km/h
14.94 km/h
14.25 km/h
14.14 km/h
14.14 km/h
13.88 km/h

13.7 km/h
13.69 km/h
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Wipfel Trophy 2024

WipfelTrophy Strecke A - powered by Tweraser

OVERALL Results by Time 11.05.2024
Rk  No Name NOC City Club Cat | Rk Time Diff Pace
9 JENSCHATZ Sebastian AUT Globasnitz RC PETZEN ARBO M40 DNS
25 PAMMER Alfred AUT Helpfau-Uttendorf cts - more.than.automation. M40 DNS
26 PRIESCHING Andreas AUT Lengenfeld URC Sparkasse Renner Langenlois M50 DNS
1 RINNOFNER Michael AUT Judenburg Pure HUMANPWR M-AK DNS
FIN 40 DNF 5 DNS 7
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